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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emeri Easterly7003
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.400 9.3759.450 37.525
3 1T 2T 5 1 

1 

Adeline Brockett7075
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.400 9.3509.175 37.300
2 1T 6T 6T 2 

2 

Sabrina Rozman7071
Miyagi

9.075 9.325 9.3509.175 36.925
9 3 6T 6T 3 

3 

Sage Randy7005
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.800 9.3509.500 36.875
4T 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Jorden Hill7078
Riley's

9.175 8.900 9.4009.250 36.725
6T 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Grace Johnson-Nauert7069
Miyagi

9.125 8.550 9.6009.325 36.600
8 8 4 1 6 

6 

Lottie Smith7072
Miyagi

8.825 9.300 9.5758.800 36.500
10 4 9 2 7 

7 

Evie Lilliedoll-Amen7039
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.325 9.4009.450 36.350
6T 9T 2T 3T 8 

8 

Kya Riley7080
Riley's

9.450 8.325 9.2759.100 36.150
1 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Savannah Batch7026
Champion

9.225 9.000 9.0758.550 35.850
4T 5 11 10 10 

10 

Kaylyn Yang7033
Champion

8.675 8.125 8.7758.775 34.350
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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